Product specification

PromoBest
Product code: 36.030.90
Model name: ADVERT
Product name: ADVERT, promo stand, white
Upper part dimension: 69 x 20 cm

Lower part dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

65 x 38.5x92 cm

4.44 kg

4.94 kg

142

1

0.14 mx0.7 mx0.96 m
4.94 kg
8605040051689
940370009000

171



